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Rural Energy for America Program (REAP)  
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ENERGY AUDITORS 
 

Contact Association/ 
Organization 

Phone Email Address Coverage Area Audit Type 

Lee Wheeler Lee Wheeler  
Engineering 

(620) 327-2295 
(620) 706-0867 

leeawheeler@gmail.com KS, CO,  Irrigation Energy  
Audits 

Brad Snyder EMG, Inc. (785) 234-9364 brad@emgnow.com Kansas-Statewide Energy  
Audits 

Gary Hogsett MAMTC (620) 779-0233 ghogsett@mamtc.com Kansas-Statewide Energy 
 Audits 

Brian Dreiling Midwest Energy, Inc. (800) 222-3121 bdreiling@mwenergy.com Midwest’s 
Service Area 

Energy  
Audits 

Curtis Carl Midwest Energy, Inc. (800) 222-3121  Midwest’s 
Service Area 

Energy  
Audits 

Greg Swob Midwest Energy, Inc. (800) 222-3121  Midwest’s 
Service Area 

Energy  
Audits 

Les Loker Midwest Energy, Inc. (800) 222-3121  Midwest’s 
Service Area 

Energy  
Audits 

Micheal Chapek Chapek Research 
 & Eng., Inc. 

(316) 295-2110 mchapek@cox.net Kansas-Statewide Energy  
Audits 

Steven Hughes Hughes Consulting 
 Eng. 

(888) 842-2968 hce@sunflower.com Kansas-Statewide Energy  
Audits 

Mike Stears Solution Dynamics, 
LLC 

(913) 440-4912 mstears@sol-syn.com Kansas-Statewide Energy  
Audits 

James Lawrence Winfield Plumbing 
 and Heating, Inc. 

(620) 221-2210 jim@wph.kscoxmail.com Winfield Area Energy  
Audits 

Kevin Power KPE-Consulting 
Engineers, Inc. 

(402) 291-1444 kpe@kpe-inc.com Kansas-Statewide Energy  
Audits 

Santanu K Nath S&S 
Engineering, Inc. 

(913) 754-3673 snath@ss-engr.com Kansas-Statewide Energy  
Audits 

Tom Chavey Tom Chavey, Inc. (785)537-9425 tchavey@cox.net Kansas Energy 
Assessment 
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Justin Yocam Just-N-Time  
Heating & Air, Inc 

(866) 578-6863 jayehswhy@hotmail.com 100-125 mile  
Radius of 
Hutchinson 

Energy  
Assessments 

Bruce Chyka Performance  
Plus Homes 

(913) 851-0732 bruce@performanceplushomes.net East of Salina Energy  
Assessments 

Terry Ryel Alfalfa Electric 
Cooperative 

(580) 596-3333  Barber and  
Harper Counties 

Energy 
Assessments 

Libby Rivers Tetra Tech (913) 321-8100 Libby.river@tetratech.com 
 

 Energy  
Audits 

Mark Easter Pinnacle  
Infrared 

(620) 870-9398 mark@pinnacleinfrared.com S. & S.cent KS Energy  
Assessments 

Dan Spare 
 

Spare  
Engineering 

(620) 951-4826 Dan.spare@spareeng.com      
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